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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

MED/SURG PLU BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 220

(5 9) (6 5) (30 28)

2R/4R/5R TCC ADN Q3 2 W 1430 2230

(1 3)

SURGICAL TCC ADN Q3 2 TH 0630 1430

(2 4)

TCC ADN Q3 2 TH 1430 2230

(2 4)

TCC ADN Q4 2 W 0630 1430

(8 3) (22 10)

TCC ADN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 180

(9 5) (22 16)

TCC ADN Q3 3 W 1430 2230

(14 11) (22 10)

TCC ADN Q4 2 TH 0630 1430

(15 12)

TCC ADN Q3 3 TH 1430 2230

(15 12)

TCC ADN Q3 3 F 1430 2230

(16 13) (17 12)

TCC ADN Q4 2 W 0630 1430

(21 11)

TCC ADN Q3 3 TH 0630 1430

(16 11)

TCC ADN Q4 2 TH 1430 2230

(16 11)

TCC ADN Q4 2 F 0630 1430

(17 12)

GRC BSN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 132

(13 14)

12-hr shifts. Available days: M-Su. Max 3 RN rotation student and 2 RN practicum student. Total 5 RN students per shift (includes rotation & practicum). Stagger placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

PCU PLU BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 220

(5 9) (6 5)

5R/6R III TCC ADN Q3 2 W 1430 2230

(1 3)

TCC ADN Q3 2 TH 0630 1430

(2 4) (16 11)

TCC ADN Q3 2 TH 1430 2230

(2 4)

TCC ADN Q4 2 W 0630 1430

(8 3) (22 10)

CPTC ADN Q5 1 SUN 0700 19100

(12 2) (9-30) (4-26) (2-24)

TCC ADN Q3 2 W 1430 2230

(14 11) (22 10)

TCC ADN Q4 2 TH 0630 1430

(15 12)

TCC ADN Q3 2 TH 1430 2230

(15 12)

TCC ADN Q3 2 F 1430 2230

(16 13) (17 12)

TCC ADN Q4 2 W 0630 1430

(21 11)

TCC ADN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 180

(22 16) (27 9/10)

TCC ADN Q4 2 TH 1430 2230

(16 11)

TCC ADN Q4 2 F 0630 1430

(17 12)

8-hr or 12-hr shifts.  Available days: M-Su.  Max 2 RN rotation and 1 RN practicum student per shift.  Total 3 RN students (includes rotation & practicum). Stagger placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

MEDICAL TCC ADN Q3 2 W 1430 2230

(1 3)

ONCOLOGY TCC ADN Q3 2 TH 0630 1430

(2 4) (16 11)

6R/7O TCC ADN Q3 2 TH 1430 2230

(2 4)

RAINER/ TCC ADN Q4 2 W 0630 1430

(8 3) (22 10)

OLYMPIC TCC ADN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 180

(9 5) (23 12)

CPTC ADN Q5 2 SUN 0700 19100

(12 2) (9-30) (4-26) (2-24)

TCC ADN Q3 2 W 1430 2230

(14 11) (22 10)

TCC ADN Q4 2 TH 0630 1430

(15 12)

TCC ADN Q3 2 TH 1430 2230

(15 12)

TCC ADN Q3 2 F 1430 2230

(16 13) (17 12)

TCC ADN Q4 2 W 0630 1430

(21 11)

TCC ADN Q4 2 TH 1430 2230

(16 11)

TCC ADN Q4 2 F 0630 1430

(17 12)

PLU BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 220

(30 28)

TCC ADN Q5 2 W 0630 1430

(8 26)

TCC ADN Q5 2 TH 0630 1430

(9 27)

TCC ADN Q5 2 F 0630 1430

(10 28)

12-hr shifts.  Available days: M-Su.  Max 2 RN rotation students and 2 RN practicum student.  Total 4 RN students (includes rotation & practicum). Stagger placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

ED PLU BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 220

(5 9)

2-3 M TCC ADN Q4 1 W 0630 1430

(8 3) (22 10)

MILGARD CPTC ADN Q5 2 SUN 0700 19100

(12 2) (9-30) (4-26) (2-24)

TCC ADN Q4 1 TH 0630 1430

(15 12)

TCC ADN Q3 1 F 1430 2230

(16 13)

TCC ADN Q4 1 W 0630 1430

(21 11)

TCC ADN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 180

(22 16) (23 12)

TCC ADN Q4 1 TH 1430 2230

(16 11)

TCC ADN Q4 1 F 0630 1430

(17 12)

GRC BSN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 132

(13 14)

8-hr and 12-hr shifts.   Available days: M-Su.  Max 2 RN rotation students and 1 RN practicum students.   Total 3 RN students (includes rotation & practicum).  Stagger placements.
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

NEUROTRAUMA TCC ADN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 180

(9 5) (23 12) (27 9/10)

PCU SMU BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 150

(15 7)

OLYMPIC

12-hr shifts. Available days: M-Su.  Max 1 RN practicum student at a time.   Stagger placements.
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

CVI TCC ADN Q4 1 W 0630 1430

(8 3) (22 10)

8P PHILLIPS TCC ADN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 180

(9 5) (22 16) (23 12) (27 9/10)

CPTC ADN Q5 1 SAT/SUN 0700 19100

(12 2) (9-30) (4-26) (2-24)

TCC ADN Q4 1 TH 0630 1430

(15 12)

TCC ADN Q4 1 W 0630 1430

(21 11)

TCC ADN Q4 1 TH 1430 2230

(16 11)

TCC ADN Q4 1 F 0630 1430

(17 12)

GRC BSN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 132

(13 14)

12-hr shifts.  Available days: M-Su.  Max 2 RN students (split between Pulse Heart & CVI).  Practicum students preferred. Stagger placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

CARDIAC PLU BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 220

(5 9) (6 5)

(CCU) CPTC ADN Q5 1 SAT/SUN 0700 19100

(12 2) (9-30) (4-26) (2-24)

7P PULSE HEART TCC ADN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 180

(23 12) (27 9/10)

PHILLIPS

12-hr shifts.  Available days: M-Su.  Max 2 RN students per shift (includes rotation & practicum).  Practicum students preferred. Stagger placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

FAMILY BIRTH PLU BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 220

(5 9) (6 5)

CENTER CPTC ADN Q5 1 SAT/SUN 0700 19100

(12 2) (9-30) (4-26) (2-24)

2R SMU LPN-BSN J2 1 SAT 0700 1900

(24 21)

RAINIER TCC ADN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 180

(23 12)

TCC ADN Q5 1 W 0630 1430

(8 26)

TCC ADN Q5 1 TH 0630 1430

(9 27)

TCC ADN Q5 1 F 0630 1430

(10 28)

GRC BSN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 132

(13 14)

12-hr shifts. Available days: M-Su.  Max 1 RN rotation student and 1 RN practicum student per shift (includes rotation & practicum).    This is a maternity focused unit. Stagger placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

WOMEN & PLU BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 220

(5 9) (30 28)

NEWBORN/ TCC ADN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 180

(22 16)

POST PARTUM TCC ADN Q5 1 W 0630 1430

(8 26)

4R TCC ADN Q5 1 TH 0630 1430

(9 27)

RAINIER TCC ADN Q5 1 F 0630 1430

(10 28)

12-hr shifts.  Available days: M-Su.  Max 1 RN rotation student and 1 RN practicum student at any given time.    Total 1-2 RN students per shift (includes rotation & practicum).   This is a maternity focused unit. Stagger 

placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

INPATIENT SMU BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 150

(13 6)

BEHAVIORAL TCC ADN Q5 2 W 0630 1430

(8 3) (8 26)

ADOLESCENT GHC ADN Q5 2 F 0700 1500

(20)(27) (6)(13)

PSYCH SMU LPN-BSN prec 1 ANY-M 0000 2400 150

(16 2)

TCC ADN Q5 2 TH 0630 1430

(9 27)

TCC ADN Q5 2 F 0630 1430

(10 28)

GRC BSN prec 1 ANY 0000 2400 132

(13 14)

12-hr shifts. Available days: M-Su. Max 2 RN rotation students and 1 RN practicum student.  Total 3 RN students per shift (includes rotation & practicum). Stagger placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

CVAR

PHILLIPS

6a-6:30p shifts.  Available days: M-F.  Max 1 RN student per day. Stagger placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

PULSE HEART - PLU BSN S1 1 M 0700 1500

(8)(15)

(22)(29)

(6)(13)

(20)(27)

(3)(10)

(17)(24)

(1) (9)(16)

(23)

(2)(9)

(16)(23)

(30)

(6)(13)

CATH LAB/ PLU BSN S1 1 T 0700 1500

(10)(17)

(24)

(3)(10)

(17)(24)

(1)(7)

(14)

ADMIT RECOVERY

 7a-7p shifts.  Available days: M-F.  Max 2 RN students at a time. Will rotate students between Cath Lab and Admit Recovery units. Observation only.
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

PACU TCC ADN Q3 1 W 1400 1800

(1 3)

5P TCC ADN Q3 1 TH 1400 1800

(2 4)

TCC ADN Q3 1 W 1400 1800

(14 11)

TCC ADN Q3 1 F 1400 1800

(16 13)

TCC ADN Q3 1 W 1030 1800

(22 10)

TCC ADN Q3 1 TH 0900 1400

(16 11)

TCC ADN Q3 1 F 1030 1800

(17 12)

4-hr or 8-hr shifts   Shift start 0900    Available days: M-F.  Max 1 RN rotation.  No practicums.   Total  1 RN student per shift (includes rotation & practicum). Stagger placements. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

OR

8a-4:30p shifts.  Available days: M-F.  Observations only.  Max 1 RN student at any given time.   
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

INTERV

RADIOLOGY

OLYMPIC

2"0"

7a-5p shifts. Available days: M-F.  Observations only.   Max 1 RN rotation student per day. 
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Clinical Area

Nursing 

Program

Type of 

Students

No. of 

Students Days

Start 

Shift

End 

Shift

Prec. 

Hours
'25

Aug

'25

Sep

'25

Oct

'25

Nov

'25

Dec

'26

Jan

'26

Feb

'26

Mar

'26

Apr

'26

May

'26

June

'26

Jul

'26

Aug

VASCUAR

ACCESS

TEAM

2C

Commencement

7a-3p shifts.  Available days: M-F.  Max 1 RN student at any given time.    Observations only.    
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BTC Bates Technical College

CC Centralia College

CPTC Clover Park Technical College

GHC Greys Harbor College

GRC Green River College

LCC Lower Columbia College

PLU Pacific Lutheran University

RTC Renton Technical College

SPSCC South Puget Sound Community College

TCC Tacoma Community College

SMU Saint Martins University

Unit Nurse Manager

4R-5R Med Surg Cyril Elep - NM

5R-6R PCU Jenny Zhu - ANM

Med. Onc. Angelique Banton - NM

2-3 ED

CIV 8P Phillips

Neurotrauma PCUKate Waterman - NM

CCU 7P Phillips

Fam. Birth Center Stephanie Savage - ANM

Wom. & Newborn

Inpat. Adol. Psych

CVAR

Pulse Heart Cath

PACU Nicole Duvall - ANM

OR

Interv Radiology Amy Imhof-Harris - NM

Vascuar

Program Names
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